200 

3600 

HRA 11000  

CONVEYANCE 2200  

MEDICAL ALLOWANCE 2200  

LTA 2200  

MOBILE REIMBURSEMENT 2200  

GIFT ALLOWANCE 2200  

Total Earnings: Rs. 47600 Total Deductions: Rs. 3800 

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 43800 

(Rupees Forty Three Thousand Eight Hundred) 

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.